10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Position Other Positions Held

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Nursing Officer

Chief Medical Officer

Administrative Assistant

Medical Staff Coordinator

Administrative Assistant

Portal Service Representative

Portal Service Representative

Portal Service Representative

Portal Service Representative

Portal Service Representative

Portal Service Representative

Childcare Program Consultant

Special District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department

Hospital Admin

Hospital Admin

Hospital Admin

Hospital Admin

Hospital Admin

Hospital Admin

Hospital Admin

Hospital Admin

Hospital Admin

Hospital Admin

Hospital Admin

Hospital Admin

Hospital Admin

Hospital Admin

Total Wages

$425,387

$284,083

$233,873

$164,121

$71,498

$70,836

$61,540

$5,621

$3,764

$3,529

$2,115

$2,033

$315

$305



