	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$425,387
2.	Chief Financial Officer		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$284,083
3.	Chief Nursing Officer		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$233,873
4.	Chief Medical Officer		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$164,121
5.	Administrative Assistant		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$71,498
6.	Medical Staff Coordinator		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$70,836
7.	Administrative Assistant		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$61,540
8.	Portal Service Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$5,621
9.	Portal Service Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$3,764
10.	Portal Service Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$3,529
11.	Portal Service Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$2,115
12.	Portal Service Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$2,033
13.	Portal Service Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$315
14.	Childcare Program Consultant		Southern Mono Health Care District	Hospital Admin	\$305